



**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
Contract #0330 - Cast-In-Place Concrete						
Ebert Construction	X	X	X	\$188,800		188,800.00
Hollenback & Nelson Inc.	X	X	X	\$227,200		227,200.00
Maertens-Brenny Construction	X	X	X	\$292,800		292,800.00
Contract #0610 - Carpentry/Finishes/Door/Window/Specialities						
Meisinger Construction Company, Inc.	X	X	X	\$747,200	100,000.00	847,200.00
Ebert, Inc. dba Ebert Construction	X	X	X	\$867,700	11,900.00	879,600.00
TMG Construction Inc.	X	X	X	\$896,900	20,000.00	916,900.00
Versacon, Inc.	X	X	X	\$900,000	87,750.00	987,750.00

**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
George F. Cook Construction Co.	X	X	X			0.00
Contract #0618 - Glue-Laminated Structural Units						
Alamco Wood Products, LLC dba Bell Structural	X	X	X	\$292,210		292,210.00
TMG Construction Inc.	X	X	X	\$549,900		549,900.00
Meisinger Construction Company, Inc.	X	X	X	\$553,100		553,100.00
Contract #0750 - Roofing						
4 Seasons Roofing	X	X	X	\$92,000		92,000.00
Central Roofing Company	X	X	X	\$192,750		192,750.00
John A. Dalsin & Son, Inc.	X	X	X	\$233,643		233,643.00
Contract #0920 - Drywall						
Pinnacle Wall Systems, Inc.	X	X	X	\$55,685		55,685.00
RTL Construction, Inc.	X	X	X	\$58,690		58,690.00

**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
TMG Construction Inc.	X	X	X	\$163,000		163,000.00
Contract #2200 - Plumbing & Piping						
Cool Air Mechanical, Inc.	X	X	X	\$123,000		123,000.00
Spriggs Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	X	X	X	\$129,485		129,485.00
NAC Mechanical and Electrical Services	X	X	X	\$277,500		277,500.00
Peterson Sheet Metal, Inc.	X	X	X	\$285,150		285,150.00
Northland Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	X	X	X	\$303,200		303,200.00
Pioneer Power, Inc.	X	X	X	\$328,400		328,400.00
Contract #2300 - HVAC						
Peterson Sheet Metal, Inc.	X	X	X	\$249,000		249,000.00
NAC Mechanical and Electrical Services	X	X	X	\$261,600		261,600.00
US Mechanical	X	X	X	\$262,104		262,104.00

**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
Pioneer Power, Inc.	X	X	X	\$282,000		282,000.00
Northland Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	X	X	X	\$297,200		297,200.00
Cool Air Mechanical, Inc.	X	X	X	\$382,000		382,000.00
Spriggs Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	X	X	X	\$404,485		404,485.00
Contract #2600 - Electrical/Communications/Fire Alarm						
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
Contract #3100 - Earthwork/Site Demo/Utilities						
Veit & Company, Inc.	X	X	X	\$390,767		390,767.00
TMG Construction Inc.	X	X	X	\$479,400		479,400.00

**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
U.S. SiteWork, Inc.	X	X	X	\$483,961		483,961.00
Frattalone Companies, Inc.	X	X	X	\$494,484		494,484.00
G Urban Companies Inc.	X	X	X	\$635,000		635,000.00
Contract #3210 - Asphalt Paving/Curbs/Site Concrete/Landscaping						
Ebert Construction	X	X	X	\$126,200		126,200.00
G Urban Companies Inc.	X	X	X	\$177,000		177,000.00
Combined Bids						
Cool Air Mechanical, Inc. 2200 & 2300	X	X	X	\$378,000		378,000.00
Spriggs Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 2200 & 2300	X	X	X	\$528,885		528,885.00
G Urban Companies Inc. 3100 & 3210	X	X	X	\$800,000		800,000.00
TMG Construction Inc. 610, 618, 920 3100	X	X	X	\$2,020,000	20,000.00	2,040,000.00
Versacon Inc. 610 750 920	X	X	X	\$1,180,500	87,750.00	1,268,250.00

**Washington County Lower Landing Trailhead Building
Bid Tabulation - March 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Add 1-3	Bid Bond	RCV	Base Bid	Alt 1	Total Bid
Versacon Inc. 610 920	X	X	X	\$1,014,000	87,750.00	1,101,750.00
Versacon Inc. 610 618 750 920	X	X	X	\$1,577,000	87,750.00	1,664,750.00
Versacon Inc. 610 618	X	X	X	\$1,332,800	87,750.00	1,420,550.00